Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 269
For heavy loads up to 600kg
Polyamide castor with central hole, stainless steel
RPCTCSS
Dimensions in mm
ØE ØK
B HØD
- Industrial wheel suitable for loads up to 600kg
- Swivel system uses two ball races
- �Swivel castor with double locks:
simple to lock/unlock using foot operated pedal
- Smooth central bore
- M�aterials:
Top plate: pressed stainless steel sheet
Polyamide wheel (see RPC)
Working temperature range: - 30°C to + 80°C
.Advantages.
- Light
- Will not mark or stain floor
- Low rolling resistance
- For solid, hard floors
- �Ideal for use in wet and dirty environments
(fish markets, butcher shops, canneries)
Swivel Max Price each
Part number ØD B H ØE interference ØK load (kg) 1 to 9
Swivel
RPC60/TC/P/SS 60 31 96 12 155 200 25,19 F
RPC80/TC/P/SS 80 32 109 12 173 250 25,19 F
RPC100/TC/P/SS 100 32 124 12 193 300 26,97 F
RPC125/TC/P/SS 125 36 152 12 221 350 31,46 F
RPC150/TC/P/SS 150 37 179 12 257 400 55,84 F
RPC160/TC/P/SS 160 40 197 12,5 268 600 72,57 F
RPC200/TC/P/SS 200 50 240 12,5 318 700 77,38 F
Swivel with double brake
RPC80/TC/PDB/SS 80 32 109 12 173 250 34,45 F
RPC100/TC/PDB/SS 100 32 124 12 193 300 36,30 F
RPC125/TC/PDB/SS 125 36 152 12 221 350 38,70 F
RPC150/TC/PDB/SS 150 37 179 12 257 400 75,28 F
RPC160/TC/PDB/SS 160 40 197 12,5 268 600 88,52 F
RPC200/TC/PDB/SS 200 50 240 12,5 318 700 98,97 F
Stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 15+